


IN-HOUSE EGG BREAD

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

SOUP: Yukon potatoes • Water • Double smoked bacon 
(pork, water, sea salt, potato starch, cane sugar, cultured 
celery powder, spices, lemon juice powder (corn syrup 
solids, lemon juice, lemon oil), vinegar powder, smoke) 
• Milk • Corn • Onions • Cream 35% M.F. (cream, milk, 
carrageenan, mono- and diglycerides, cellulose gum, 
polysorbate 80, sodium citrate) • Olive oil • Wheat flour • 
Green onion • Salt • Parsley • Garlic • Black pepper
Contains:  Milk • Wheat

SEAFOOD: Seafood medley (squid, cooked mussels, cooked 
clams, shrimps) • Shrimps • Olive oil • Parsley • Farm 
Boy™ Garlic Flowers (garlic flowers, canola or sunflower 
oil, lactic starter, acetic acid, lactic acid)
Contains:  Shrimps • Mussels • Squid • Clams

 

EGG BREAD: Wheat flour • Water • Liquid whole egg • Sugar • 
Canola oil • Salt • Yeast
Contains:  Eggs • Wheat

HERB CRUSTED BEEF TENDER-
LOIN & BEET BARLEY RISOTTO

BEARNAISE SAUCE

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

BEEF TENDERLION & RISOTTO : Beef tenderloin • Water • 
Beets • Barley pearls • Onions • Olive oil • Breadcrumbs 
(bleached wheat flour, shortening (palm oil), cane sugar, 
yeast, salt) • Denatured red wine • Salt • Butter • 
Parmigiano Reggiano cheese (milk, salt, rennet) • Garlic • 
Parsley • Dijon mustard (water, mustard flour, white 
vinegar, salt, xanthan gum, spices) • Soy sauce (water, 
soybeans, wheat, salt, sodium benzoate, brewing starter 
(aspergillus sojae)) • Canola oil • Black pepper • Beet 
powder (beets, silicon dioxide) • Chives • Thyme • 
Rosemary
Contains:  Milk • Soy • Wheat • Barley • Sulphites • 
Mustard 

BÉARNAISE: Water • Cream 35% M.F. (milk, cream, guar 
gum, carrageenan, locust bean gum, glucose solids) • 
Hollandaise sauce mix (modified milk ingredient, wheat 
flour, modified cornstarch, palm oil, MSG, canola oil, corn 
syrup solids, hydrolyzed vegetable proteins (wheat, soy), 
dehydrated vegetables (onion, garlic), salt, locust bean 
gum & guar gum, citric acid, spices (turmeric, paprika), 
disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, paprika extracts) 
• White wine vinegar • Tarragon
Contains:  Milk • Soy • Wheat • Sulphites 

CAKE: Mascarpone cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, 
maltodextrin, mono- and diglycerides, guar gum, 
carrageenan, carob bean gum, skim milk powder, sugars 
(fructose), citric acid, salt, potassium sorbate, natural 
flavour, calcium chloride) • Sugars (brown sugar, icing 
sugar (sugar, cornstarch)) • Whipping cream (cream, milk, 
carrageenan, mono- and diglycerides, cellulose gum, 
polysorbate 80, sodium citrate) • Milk • Wheat flour • 
Semi-sweet chocolate (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, 
cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract) • Water • 
Cocoa powder • Canola oil • Liquid eggs (eggs, citric acid) • 
Baking soda • Salt • Baking powder • Artificial and natural 
vanilla flavour • Instant coffee
Contains:  Milk • Eggs • Soy • Wheat 

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE: Cream 35% M.F. (cream, 
milk, carrageenan, mono- and diglycerides, cellulose 
gum, polysorbate 80, sodium citrate) • White chocolate 
(sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soy lecithin, 
natural vanilla flavour) • Semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, 
unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, 
natural vanilla flavor)
Contains:  Milk • Soy 

GREEN BEAN ALMONDINE

LEMON GARLIC ARUGULA GREENS

GREEN BEANS: Green beans • Olive oil • Salt • Black 
pepper

GREMOLATA: Almonds • Parsley •Olive oil •Lemon zest 
• Garlic • Black pepper • Salt
Contains: Almonds  

LEMON GARLIC ARUGULA: Farm Boy™ Lemon Garlic 
Dressing (sunflower oil, white vinegar, lemon juice from 
concentrate (water, concentrated lemon juice, lemon 
oil), extra virgin olive oil, dehydrated garlic, sea salt, 
pepper, garlic essence) • Arugula 

MUSHROOM TARTE TATIN

TARTE TATIN: Mushrooms • Puff pastry (enriched wheat 
flour, vegetable oils (palm, soybean, hydrogenated 
cottonseed), water, salt, sugars (glucose-fructose), mono- 
and diglycerides, soy lecithin, turmeric extract, annatto 
extract, ascorbic acid) • Onions • Olive oil • Parmigiano 
Reggiano cheese (milk, salt, rennet) • Parsley • Liquid eggs 
(eggs, citric acid) • Green onion • Farm Boy™ Garlic Flowers 
(garlic flowers, canola or sunflower oil, lactic starter, acetic 
acid, lactic acid) • Tarragon • Salt • Chives • Black pepper
Contains:  Milk • Eggs • Soy • Wheat

If there are any issues with your dinner, please reach out to the store directly.
Store phone numbers can be found on farmboy.ca.

NUTRITIONAL  
INFORMATION

PLEASE NOTE: All produced in a facility where these common allergens are present.
May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, milk, eggs, fish/seafood, soy, wheat/gluten, sulphites, mustard.

KEEP ALL ITEMS IN DINNER REFRIGERATED


